

Ortivus agreement with Northern Ireland Ambulance Service HSC Trust on ambulance records now signed

Ortivus, as previously announced (March 22nd, 2019), has been awarded a contract for the delivery of MobiMed medical records system to Northern Ireland Ambulance Service HSC Trust, NIAS. Ortivus and NIAS have now signed an agreement on the delivery and other commercial terms.

The contract will provide software, hardware and support of the MobiMed system from Ortivus which will be deployed across the Northern Ireland Ambulance Service, supporting the delivery of patient care to circa 17,000 patients per month. The delivery includes installation, service and support, and the order value during the contract period amounts to GBP 2.7 million (GBP). The entire system is planned to be commissioned in 2020.

"NIAS is delighted to formalise contracts with Ortivus UK today as we now begin to design and implement a regional solution for electronic patient records for the ambulance service. With a focus on our patients, our key aim is to establish an integrated electronic patient record system which enables NIAS to improve the quality of patient care while also optimising patient outcomes and care pathways. Ortivus' MobiMed solution is a system that fulfils our requirements as we start this digital transformation journey "said Dr Nigel Ruddell, Medical Director of NIAS.

Contacts

About Ortivus

Ortivus was founded in 1985, based on clinical experience in cardiology, and has its headquarters in Danderyd, outside Stockholm. The company has had a presence in the UK through its own subsidiary since 1998. Through its proprietary, module-based MobiMed technology platform, Ortivus offers its customers real-time monitoring of patients in prehospital care and MobiMed ePR – a decision support system that can be integrated in real time with patient management systems in the healthcare setting and with external patient systems. Ortivus Class A and Class B shares are listed on the NASDAQ Stockholm Small Cap list.

Read more about Ortivus at www.ortivus.com

This information is information that Ortivus is obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact persons set out above, at 2019-08-12 13:10 CEST.



IMG 2315

Attachments

Ortivus agreement with Northern Ireland Ambulance Service HSC Trust on ambulance records now signed